
6h of Portimão 2026 and Formula Winter Series by Gedlich Racing

5 - 8 February 20266H of Portimão
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Paid practice 3

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  24  Sünder Motorw orks 23 1 - 10 2:10.847 2:01.891 1:57.335 1:55.737 1:54.633 1:54.966 1:55.214 1:53.908 1:53.281 1:53.063
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11 - 20 2:00.996 3:07.723 1:54.060 1:53.252 1:55.909 1:53.474 1:52.996 1:53.338 1:54.195 1:53.189

21 - 30 1:52.765 1:52.986 1:52.672

  33  Greystone GT 21 1 - 10 1:50.355 1:48.538 1:47.654 1:55.016 4:37.942 1:57.768 3:07.210 1:49.622 1:52.345 1:49.575

11 - 20 1:48.388 1:49.167 1:49.498 1:48.722 1:57.174 4:05.444 1:49.459 1:49.407 1:49.622 1:49.753

21 - 30 1:49.517

  44  Greystone GT 21 1 - 10 1:52.928 1:46.686 1:45.989 1:44.835 1:44.873 1:46.427 1:46.778 1:45.030 1:49.290 3:28.723

11 - 20 1:44.494 1:43.572 1:51.523 1:44.370 1:45.870 1:54.425 5:27.060 1:45.986 1:43.547 1:51.006

21 - 30 2:57.949

  77  Team Steiner Racing 21 1 - 10 2:06.390 2:06.612 1:58.405 1:58.768 2:00.260 1:58.972 2:01.360 1:56.856 1:59.496 1:57.520

11 - 20 1:54.991 2:15.244 5:52.681 1:52.554 1:53.287 1:56.579 1:51.782 1:51.383 1:51.895 1:51.058

21 - 30 1:51.959

  54  Dynamic  GT 21 1 - 10 1:52.676 1:48.953 1:45.344 1:43.924 1:44.130 1:44.451 1:44.156 1:43.847 1:44.179 1:52.968

11 - 20 5:32.482 1:44.998 1:47.241 1:45.205 1:47.663 1:45.548 1:45.848 1:56.599 3:50.239 1:45.818

21 - 30 1:44.729

  86  Attempto Racing 20 1 - 10 1:44.004 1:46.470 1:45.838 1:45.250 1:50.238 4:01.253 1:48.890 1:48.696 1:47.633 1:48.309

11 - 20 1:48.059 1:46.708 1:46.868 1:46.541 1:54.835 6:47.150 1:47.745 1:47.755 1:47.660 1:46.029

  108  Iron Lynx 20 1 - 10 1:49.406 1:46.719 1:46.086 1:45.409 1:44.648 1:54.974 1:44.276 1:50.563 4:31.891 1:51.459

11 - 20 1:47.782 1:47.464 1:48.821 1:48.758 1:47.979 1:47.426 1:47.270 1:57.181 4:00.636 1:47.012

  23  Team RaceStreaming 20 1 - 10 2:16.563 2:22.259 3:12.548 2:04.257 2:01.844 2:03.124 2:05.671 2:02.040 2:03.489 2:01.762

11 - 20 2:01.802 2:14.407 4:34.829 1:59.418 1:57.699 1:58.020 1:57.511 1:57.721 1:57.873 1:56.691

  007  COMTOY OU RACING 20 1 - 10 1:52.847 1:48.679 1:48.477 1:47.247 1:46.147 1:47.347 1:53.017 5:32.970 1:43.866 1:48.085

11 - 20 1:46.278 1:45.468 1:45.600 1:50.739 4:57.116 1:45.817 1:44.720 1:44.275 1:44.521 1:44.662

  17  AF Motorsport 20 1 - 10 2:24.726 5:49.138 1:49.867 1:47.575 1:47.615 1:47.368 1:47.364 1:47.492 1:46.061 1:47.503

11 - 20 1:46.144 1:46.201 1:46.135 1:56.043 4:11.002 1:48.347 1:46.943 1:45.467 1:46.028 1:48.577

  15  NM Racing Team 20 1 - 10 1:57.586 1:56.291 1:55.804 1:55.337 1:56.379 1:55.926 2:05.460 5:18.131 1:56.296 1:55.449

11 - 20 1:54.365 1:56.750 1:54.747 1:54.409 2:00.937 3:49.085 1:59.038 1:58.519 2:00.255 2:06.867

  911  LMR Motorsport 20 1 - 10 2:10.453 2:01.562 1:54.062 1:50.436 1:48.931 1:49.413 1:48.239 1:47.959 1:49.958 1:49.816

11 - 20 1:48.316 1:49.000 1:48.210 1:48.918 1:47.898 1:55.649 3:01.967 1:48.906 1:48.581 1:48.987

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 19 1 - 10 2:04.686 1:59.455 2:00.826 1:58.683 1:59.278 1:56.529 2:06.725 4:49.320 1:55.577 1:55.268

11 - 20 1:51.769 1:50.850 1:52.403 1:53.195 1:50.006 1:52.205 1:50.232 2:00.958 4:19.916

  31  W&S Motorsport 19 1 - 10 2:00.280 1:58.015 1:57.660 1:57.333 1:58.026 1:56.363 2:00.099 1:55.420 2:01.762 3:48.309

11 - 20 1:53.436 1:53.401 1:54.106 1:54.563 1:53.731 1:59.780 5:06.061 1:59.968 1:57.695

  19  XRacing 19 1 - 10 2:23.983 1:58.142 1:51.529 1:50.526 1:50.874 1:50.561 1:52.445 2:03.052 2:53.809 1:51.027

11 - 20 1:51.148 1:50.713 2:10.559 5:38.908 1:54.258 1:54.475 1:55.051 1:58.453 1:55.024

  71  Juta Racing 19 1 - 10 2:07.896 1:54.585 1:54.664 1:55.791 1:54.217 1:52.994 1:53.164 1:52.103 1:51.458 1:52.286

11 - 20 1:52.147 2:09.388 5:29.436 1:49.026 1:48.252 1:49.263 1:47.334 1:47.805 1:46.608

  10  AF Motorsport 19 1 - 10 2:03.889 1:50.838 1:50.472 1:49.396 1:48.700 2:00.895 5:24.170 2:07.500 1:50.495 1:47.425

11 - 20 1:49.720 1:48.640 1:48.148 1:58.896 5:13.633 1:50.452 1:52.104 1:50.659 1:54.369

  27  LMR Motorsport 18 1 - 10 2:14.349 1:57.881 1:59.881 1:50.248 1:49.876 1:51.773 1:58.449 6:42.961 1:48.841 1:48.656

11 - 20 1:49.109 1:49.061 1:49.456 1:56.056 4:52.416 1:52.462 1:48.546 1:48.647

  70  razoon - more than racing 17 1 - 10 2:15.843 1:59.336 1:56.272 1:56.256 1:55.424 1:55.122 1:56.442 1:55.267 1:55.473 1:56.097

11 - 20 1:56.315 1:59.429 1:56.700 2:04.669 5:32.590 1:56.969 2:09.265

  28  TEAM MOTOPARK 17 1 - 10 1:56.079 1:47.482 1:46.220 1:46.585 1:46.134 1:46.594 1:45.681 1:47.332 1:55.595 4:48.593

11 - 20 1:44.498 1:45.560 1:48.358 1:46.964 1:46.280 1:53.166 5:05.669

  36  Haupt Racing Team 17 1 - 10 1:46.861 1:45.027 1:49.857 1:47.761 1:49.239 1:44.731 1:51.388 10:08.188 1:46.954 1:50.185
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Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

11 - 20 1:47.678 1:45.074 1:44.628 1:54.144 7:45.992 1:45.001 1:43.701
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  44  SPV 15 1 - 10 2:26.724 2:14.447 2:08.491 2:06.917 2:05.557 2:05.692 2:03.088 2:04.373 2:17.901 14:13.340

11 - 20 2:08.539 2:05.023 2:02.846 2:03.979 2:12.253


